Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

3

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Hunter Type Mares

# Exhibitor/Horse

354  Hannah Williams, Play It Loud

347  Ellie O'Connell, Sweet Escape

178  Rileigh Weiss, Panda

346 Tatum Naumann, Catch This

149  Mary Jett, Summer Stardust SR

429  Lauren Olivia Heflin, Graysful Finish
190  Makayla Blackstock, Truly Unsurpassed
426  Amaya Crabbe, Pass Me A Drink

132 Eliana Cryan, I'm Feelin Tipsy

176  Kendall Tran, Bella Donna Like a Prayer

End of Class Placings

Locale

NC
NC
FL
NC
FL
VA
GA
VA
FL
FL



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
4 Hunter Type Geldings

Place  # Exhibitor/Horse Locale
1 - 232  Epiphany Short, Fernhill Westin GA
2 - 122 Ashley Baggett, Silver and Gold FL
3 - 368  Gabriella Ferguson, DGS Indynial SC
4 - 437  Samantha Whysong, Judson VA
5 - 130  Lauren Claydon, Black Tie Affair FL
6 - 430 Lauren Olivia Heflin, Moon River VA
7 - 335  Hannah Ford, Huckleberry Finn NC
8 - 127  Lauren Carpenter, Bellini FL
9 - 134 Cate Dubill, In the Nick of Time FL
10 - 345 Kristin Mull, A Black Tie Affair NC

End of Class Placings



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

13 Hunter Showmanship

Place #
1 - 142

- 216
- 140
- 156

2
3
4
5 - 281
6 - 437
7 - 405
8 - 394
9 - 378
10 - 325

Exhibitor/Horse
Addison Grosz, Haidas Magic Kaboon

Hannah Minchew, All In Good Faith

Megan Granum, Huntin' For A Bachelor
Brooke Moon, Last Details Jack

Sierra Greene, LET THEGOODTIMESGLOW
Samantha Whysong, Judson

Kendel Gray, Sassy Jean

Langley Vernon, Mist Opportunity

Sydney Johnson, I'm Giving My Best

Allie Wilburn, Stormy

End of Class Placings

Locale

FL
GA
FL
FL
MS
VA
TN
SC
SC
MS



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

33

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Hunter Under Saddle

# Exhibitor/Horse

426  Amaya Crabbe, Pass Me A Drink
216 Hannah Minchew, All In Good Faith
347  Ellie O'Connell, Sweet Escape

143 Elena Gurschick, All of Me

368  Gabriella Ferguson, DGS Indynial
423  Josie Adsit, Magnificent Coosa

215  Avery Milikin, Just Keep Driving
429  Lauren Olivia Heflin, Graysful Finish
333 Madi Blanton, Levi

428 Josie Galvin, Oakfields Adele

End of Class Placings

Locale

VA
GA
NC
FL

SC

VA
GA
VA
NC
VA



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
34 Hunt Seat Equitation

Place  # Exhibitor/Horse Locale
1 - 354  Hannah Williams, Play It Loud NC
2 - 386  Hannah Niver, Mischief Managed SC
3 - 384  Sarah Mooney, Deep Blue Something SC
4 - 179 Catrina Willison, Reminisce FL
5 - 187  Emma Bayer, Enrique GA
6 - 143 Elena Gurschick, All of Me FL
7 - 327  Jaylee Scott Amy, Max's Mister Reed NC
8 - 428 Josie Galvin, Oakfields Adele VA
9 - 216 Hannah Minchew, All In Good Faith GA
10 - 368  Gabriella Ferguson, DGS Indynial SC

End of Class Placings



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

35

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Working Hunter

# Exhibitor/Horse

327  Jaylee Scott Amy, Max's Mister Reed
423 Josie Adsit, Magnificent Coosa

233 Cate Stallings, Lady Jane

179 Catrina Willison, Reminisce

354  Hannah Williams, Play It Loud

115 Emma Sherwood, Don't Think Twice
143 Elena Gurschick, All of Me

191 Ryder Bregenzer, SF Sandstorm

335  Hannah Ford, Huckleberry Finn

232 Epiphany Short, Fernhill Westin

End of Class Placings

Locale

NC
VA
GA
FL

NC
AL
FL

GA
NC
GA



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

36 Equitation Over Fences

Place # Exhibitor/Horse

1 - 335  Hannah Ford, Huckleberry Finn
- 423  Josie Adsit, Magnificent Coosa
- 232  Epiphany Short, Fernhill Westin
- 359  Karleigh Blackwell, Lithosphere

2
3
4
5 - 432  Riley Kersey, Spectacular Gold
6 - 283  Riley Grace Hawkins, Deco's Dream
7 - 378  Sydney Johnson, I'm Giving My Best
8 - 224  Adler Rae Owens, Bitmoji

9 - 333 Madi Blanton, Levi

10 - 207  Morgan Kitchens , Gemini's Reward

End of Class Placings

Locale

NC
VA
GA
SC

VA
MS
SC

GA
NC
GA



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

37

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Jumping

# Exhibitor/Horse

223 Ashlyn Nunnally, Why Not

335  Hannah Ford, Huckleberry Finn

351 Addison Taylor, Bons Temp Rouler
191  Ryder Bregenzer, SF Sandstorm

432  Riley Kersey, Spectacular Gold

186  Kadyn Barnett , Ferris Bueller's Day Off
112 Reese Parker, Tough Poppa

378 Sydney Johnson, I'm Giving My Best
423 Josie Adsit, Magnificent Coosa

356 Madison Adams , Code Red

End of Class Placings

Locale

GA
NC
NC
GA
VA
GA
AL
SC

VA
SC



Category Point Standings For Series

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

Sum Top Count Top

Rank Four Four
Hunter High Point
1 23 3
2 20

3 16

4 16

5 14

6 14

7 12

8 10

9 10
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ALL DIVISION CLASSES

Riding Class Max  Highest
Points Count Beaten Place

104
108
106
106
103
100
49
109
86
47
105
107
104
50
84
105
46
83
78
102
45
82
47
44
81
101
100
103
80
102
45
42
79
40
77
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Exhibitor

Josie Adsit
Hannah Minchew
Elena Gurschick
Hannah Williams
Catrina Willison
Jaylee Scott Amy
Hannah Ford
Amaya Crabbe
Addison Grosz
Epiphany Short
Hannah Niver
Ellie O'Connell
Sarah Mooney
Cate Stallings
Megan Granum
Gabriella Ferguson
Karleigh Blackwell
Brooke Moon
Sydney Johnson
Emma Bayer

Riley Kersey
Sierra Greene
Emma Sherwood
Riley Grace Hawkins
Samantha Whysong
Madi Blanton
Josie Galvin

Avery Milikin
Kendel Gray
Lauren Olivia Heflin
Ryder Bregenzer
Adler Rae Owens
Langley Vernon
Morgan Kitchens
Allie Wilburn
Aliza Allison
Baylee Woodward
Marilyn Fleming

Horse Division
Magnificent Coosa NA
All In Good Faith NA
All of Me NA
Play It Loud NA
Reminisce NA
Max's Mister Reed NA
Huckleberry Finn NA
Pass Me A Drink NA
Haidas Magic Kaboon NA
Fernhill Westin NA
Mischief Managed NA
Sweet Escape NA
Deep Blue Something NA
Lady Jane NA
Huntin' For A Bachelor NA
DGS Indynial NA
Lithosphere NA
Last Details Jack NA
I'm Giving My Best NA
Enrique NA
Spectacular Gold NA
LET THEGOODTIMESGLO NA
Don't Think Twice NA
Deco's Dream NA
Judson NA
Levi NA
Oakfields Adele NA
Just Keep Driving NA
Sassy Jean NA
Graysful Finish NA
SF Sandstorm NA
Bitmoji NA
Mist Opportunity NA
Gemini's Reward NA
Stormy NA
Divine Darkness NA
Diamond in the Rough NA
Twenty One Sundancer NA

Locale

VA
GA
FL
NC
FL
NC
NC
VA
FL
GA
SC
NC
SC
GA
FL
SC
SC
FL
SC
GA
VA
MS
AL
MS
VA
NC
VA
GA

VA
GA
GA
SC

GA
MS
SC

AL
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Category Point Standings For Series

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

Sum Top Count Top
Rank Four Four

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

Riding Class Max  Highest
Points Count Beaten Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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Exhibitor

Marcus Meza
Victoria Merck
Jordan Ruth

Avery Pruett

Marli Penninger
Jacquelyn Echols
Makayla Blackstock
Addison Hutchins
Elizabeth Pumphrey
Reese Parker
Kadyn Barnett
EmmaRose Church
Maradeth Leverett
Haley Collins

Elena Rosebrock
Taylor Manning
Mabry Mull

Megan Smith

Nieve Leyne
Brooklyn Castillo
Allie Beth Gillespie
Ashlyn Nunnally
Anabelle Creech
Elizabeth Augustus
Annabelle Simmons
Anna Crittendon
Martha Ann Robinson
Josy Johnson
Lauren Carpenter
Madison Adams
Lauren Claydon
McKenna Johnson
Addison Taylor
Samara Falk-Diaz
Virginia Scott
Emme Ausbern
Tatum Naumann
Demi Terry

Emma Norstrem

Katherine Jennings

Horse
Upfrontnpersonal
Featured Presentation
Dancing Bee

Crushin' It

Cook County Georgia
Ultimate Hope

Truly Unsurpassed
Trix Are For Kids
Catching Cloud
Tough Poppa

Ferris Bueller's Day Off
Frankly My Dear
Fried Rice

Getaway Car

Goose on the Loose
The Aviator

Dun Good

Best Kept Secret

A Boy Named Sue

A Little Salty

A Rush of Adrenaline
Why Not

All Jacked Up

Watch Rock
Anchored In Faith
Annie

Beauj

Champagne Kisses
Bellini

Code Red

Black Tie Affair

Blue Eyed Shay Bars
Bons Temp Rouler
Born To Be Impulsive
Brown Sugar

Bubba

Catch This

Hot Money

CC Blue Money

Hammer Time

Division
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Locale
LA
GA
VA
GA
SC
SC
GA
FL
VA
AL
GA
NC
GA
SC
FL
SC
SC
NC
GA
GA
MS
GA
SC
TN
FL
SC
SC
GA
FL
SC
FL
SC
NC
VA
TN
MS
NC
SC
FL
NC
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Category Point Standings For Series

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

Sum Top Count Top
Rank Four Four

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

Riding Class Max  Highest
Points Count Beaten Place

79
80
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87
88
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109
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Exhibitor

Kendall Tran
Sierra-Louise Brus
Alex Vaughn
Brenna Row
Shelby Taylor
Ashley Baggett
Vanessa Simmons
Lauren Olivia Heflin
Piper Cook

Emma Bayer
Addyson Park
Avery K Henard
Rileigh Weiss
Lauren Adams
Paula Fleddermann
Hanna DiFranco
Allison Jewell
Hannah Jones
Kelly Lewis

Leah Hoffman
Swayze Browning
Lauren Bivins
Evelyn Day

Keira Maxey
Maggie Lackey
Aurora Michaud
Parker Brittain
Joseph Hudson
Emma Wilson
Lindsay Neal
Aubrie Juda
Eliana Cryan
Kaitlyn Butterfield
Maya Shaffer
Sierra-Nicole Wimer
Madalynn Mayer
Brooke Stalnaker
Hope Sowell
Kristin Mull

Elise Wilson

Horse

Bella Donna Like a Prayer

She's All About Fun
SMS Poco Jalo

Siya

Miley Cyrus

Silver and Gold
Misty Invest Leaguer
Moon River

Mother of Dragons
My Banjo Serenade
Shy Town Hustle
Hershey's Kiss
Panda

Steely Dan

Photons Lil Sady
Picture Perfect Me
Pleasure Ina Bottle
Pocos Paint My Dream
Prevan

Prize

Pros Skipa Star
Serendipity
SandBeds Dusty
Owe Good Invite
JaMaidMeHot
Hollister

Scotch On The Rocks
Tara

Tafty

Hunting in Time

I Pity the Fool

I'm Feelin Tipsy
Sweetheart

Ima Freckled Playa
Look'n For Honey
Ive Gotta Wish
Splashs JetzSa

Joey Bag of Doughnuts
A Black Tie Affair
Sweet Scotch Toddy

Division

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Locale

FL
TN
GA
FL
NC
FL
AL
VA
FL
GA
SC
GA
FL
VA
FL
FL
SC
FL
NC
VA
MS
NC
GA
MS
FL
NC
SC
SC
GA
FL
SC
FL
FL
AL
VA
MS
SC
SC
NC
GA

Monday, August 2, 2021
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Category Point Standings For Series

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Sum Top Count Top
Rank Four
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Four
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ALL DIVISION CLASSES

Riding Class Max  Highest
Points Count Beaten Place
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Exhibitor
Madeleine Tuten
Adison Nix
Hayden Hall
Mary Jett

Kendall Parker
Jenahvieve Harkai
Hannah Beaver
Cate Dubill

Horse

WINTS Private Blend
Kid Twin Towers

Kiss & Tell

Summer Stardust SR
Stuck in Slow Motion
Late Night Dreamer
Just a Real Cat (Ingrid)
In the Nick of Time

Division
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Locale
GA
GA
SC
FL
SC
SC
VA
FL

Monday, August 2, 2021
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Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
Ranch Ground Handling

12

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

#
342

192
262
166
340
173
116
227
413
161

Exhibitor/Horse
Savannah Lindsey, Flashy Hollywood Jewl

Kaylee Cahill, Dun Played You Boys

Briley Amason, Polly

Josie Romine, Financial Reinbeau

Olivia Juergens, Heart

Erin Tharp, Sunfox

Vanessa Simmons, Misty Invest Leaguer
Noel Pickel, HOPEULIKEMYDOODLEBUG
Nicole Miller, Mercedes Dark Angel

Luciano Passarelli , Doc's Star Light Lady

End of Class Placings

Locale

NC
GA
MS
FL

NC
FL

AL
GA
TN
FL



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
14 Breakaway Roping

Place # Exhibitor/Horse Locale
1 - 317  Roper Stoots, Ruby MS
2 - 266  Hayden Barnett, Slide N Spark MS
3 - 150 Sarah Ann John, Tucker FL

End of Class Placings



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

15

Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Ranch Roping

#
266

150
317
343
259
151
244
137

Exhibitor/Horse
Hayden Barnett, Slide N Spark

Sarah Ann John, Tucker

Roper Stoots, Ruby

Hannah Mennig, Go Mighty Prince Go
Karmyn Spears, Didgets Dun Smokin
Hannah Jones, Pocos Paint My Dream
Nathan Yeager, Zippo Fax

Kacie Fernandez, Shieks Reno

End of Class Placings

Locale

MS
FL
MS
NC
LA
FL
GA
FL



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

16 Working Cow Horse (boxing only)

Place #

I - 101
- 192
- 152
- 181

2
3
4
5 - 113
6 - 315
7 - 231
8 - 211
9 - 338
10 - 399

Exhibitor/Horse
Carrie Brigham, A Million Rays

Kaylee Cahill, Dun Played You Boys
Rezlyn Krueger, Smartys Snapshot
Caroline Wright, Playboys Cinch
Maya Shaffer, Ima Freckled Playa
Mercy Smith, Maxx

Anthea Shelton, Trona Lena

Jenna McBee, Just Been Mooned
Makayla Holloman, Bruster Lil Pep

Brooke Biles, Downtown Playgirl

End of Class Placings

Locale

AL
GA
FL

FL

AL
MS
GA
GA
NC
TN



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
17 Ranch Reining

Place #

I - 192
- 267
- 197
- 338

2
3
4
5 - 219
6 - 180
7 - 101
8 - 261
9 - 332
10 - 211

Exhibitor/Horse
Kaylee Cahill, Dun Played You Boys

Hayden Barnett, Wheeling Nu Cash
Kinsey Cooper, DP Remilena
Makayla Holloman, Bruster Lil Pep
Kate Muldrew, Smokin Da Good Stuff
Ansley Wright, Smart Brim

Carrie Brigham, A Million Rays

Wren Algee, Latte

Ava Blackburn, Great Time Chic

Jenna McBee, Just Been Mooned

End of Class Placings

Locale

GA
MS
GA
NC
GA
FL

AL
MS
NC
GA



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

18

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Ranch Riding

# Exhibitor/Horse

338  Makayla Holloman, Bruster Lil Pep
261 Wren Algee, Latte

332 Ava Blackburn, Great Time Chic

192 Kaylee Cahill, Dun Played You Boys
342  Savannah Lindsey, Flashy Hollywood Jewl
197  Kinsey Cooper, DP Remilena

275  Josey Davis, A Foxy Fantasy

343  Hannah Mennig, Go Mighty Prince Go
340  Olivia Juergens, Heart

124 Tatum Bickel, Kallie

End of Class Placings

Locale

NC
MS
NC
GA
NC
GA
MS
NC
NC
FL



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
19 Ranch Trail

Place #

I - 150
- 192
- 342
- 382

2
3
4
5 - 231
6 - 399
7 - 340
8 - 152
9 - 406
10 - 244

Exhibitor/Horse
Sarah Ann John, Tucker

Kaylee Cahill, Dun Played You Boys

Savannah Lindsey, Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Katelyn McCarter, Josie's Painted Princess
Anthea Shelton, Trona Lena

Brooke Biles, Downtown Playgirl

Olivia Juergens, Heart

Rezlyn Krueger, Smartys Snapshot

Braxton Hancock-Bishop, Mr. Eastwood To You

Nathan Yeager, Zippo Fax

End of Class Placings

Locale

FL

GA
NC
SC

GA
TN
NC
FL

TN
GA



Category Point Standings By Show

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

SumTop CountTop [Riding Class Max  Highest

Rank Four  Four Points Count Beaten Place | Exhibitor Horse Division  Locale
Ranch High Point

1 37 4 35 5 57 1 Kaylee Cahill Dun Played You Boys NA GA
2 27 3 27 3 49 1 Sarah Ann John Tucker NA FL
3 24 3 14 3 56 1 Savannah Lindsey Flashy Hollywood Jewl NA NC
4 19 3 19 3 60 1 Makayla Holloman Bruster Lil Pep NA NC
5 19 2 19 2 19 1 Hayden Barnett Slide N Spark NA MS
6 18 2 18 2 17 1 Roper Stoots Ruby NA MS
7 14 2 14 2 35 1 Carrie Brigham A Million Rays NA AL
8 13 2 13 2 55 3 Kinsey Cooper DP Remilena NA GA
9 12 3 6 3 52 5 Olivia Juergens Heart NA NC
10 12 2 12 2 59 2 Wren Algee Latte NA MS
11 11 2 11 2 42 3 Rezlyn Krueger Smartys Snapshot NA FL
12 10 2 10 2 58 3 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic NA NC
13 10 2 10 2 53 4 Hannah Mennig Go Mighty Prince Go NA NC
14 10 2 10 2 45 5 Anthea Shelton Trona Lena NA GA
15 9 1 9 1 30 2 Hayden Barnett Wheeling Nu Cash NA MS
16 8 1 0 1 42 3 Briley Amason Polly NA MS
17 7 1 7 1 46 4 Katelyn McCarter Josie's Painted Princess NA SC
18 7 1 7 1 32 4 Caroline Wright Playboys Cinch NA FL
19 7 1 0 1 41 4 Josie Romine Financial Reinbeau NA FL
20 6 2 6 2 44 6 Brooke Biles Downtown Playgirl NA N
21 6 1 6 1 31 5 Maya Shaffer Ima Freckled Playa NA AL
22 6 1 6 1 27 5 Kate Muldrew Smokin Da Good Stuff NA GA
23 6 1 6 1 15 5 Karmyn Spears Didgets Dun Smokin NA LA
24 5 2 5 2 40 7 Nathan Yeager Zippo Fax NA GA
25 5 1 5 1 30 6 Mercy Smith Maxx NA MS
26 5 1 5 1 26 6 Ansley Wright Smart Brim NA FL
27 5 1 5 1 14 6 Hannah Jones Pocos Paint My Dream NA FL
28 5 1 0 1 39 6 Erin Tharp Sunfox NA FL
29 4 2 4 2 28 8 Jenna McBee Just Been Mooned NA GA
30 4 1 4 1 54 7 Josey Davis A Foxy Fantasy NA MS
31 4 1 0 1 38 7 Vanessa Simmons Misty Invest Leaguer NA AL
32 3 1 3 1 12 8 Kacie Fernandez Shieks Reno NA FL
33 3 1 0 1 37 8 Noel Pickel HOPEULIKEMYDOODLEB NA GA
34 2 1 2 1 41 9 Braxton Hancock-Bishop Mr. Eastwood To You NA N
35 2 1 0 1 36 9 Nicole Miller Mercedes Dark Angel NA N
36 1 1 1 1 51 10 Tatum Bickel Kallie NA FL
37 1 1 0 1 35 10 Luciano Passarelli Doc's Star Light Lady NA FL
38 0 0 0 0 0 Madison Naramore Deke NA MS
39 0 0 0 0 0 Addison Hightower Tattooed All Over NA MS
40 0 0 0 0 0 Simone Allen TC Playin Sassy Doc NA N
41 0 0 0 0 0 Riley Lewis Teddys Heart NA MS
42 0 0 0 0 0 Aeris Thomas FD Zans Gold N Leo NA FL
43 0 0 0 0 0 Natalie Ross Tobanos Dude NA GA
44 0 0 0 0 0 Grace Ballou Tornado Merlin NA FL
45 0 0 0 0 0 Marilyn Fleming Twenty One Sundancer NA AL
46 0 0 0 0 0 Elizabeth Landry Doc Miller NA FL
Monday, August 2, 2021 Page 1 of 2



Category Point Standings By Show

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

SumTop CountTop [Riding Class Max  Highest
Rank Four  Four Points Count Beaten Place | Exhibitor Horse Division  Locale
47 0 0 0 0 0 Nina Hay Miss Gin N Pine NA MS
48 0 0 0 0 0 Tyler Young Violet NA FL
49 0 0 0 0 0 Ariona Thomas Talia NA FL
50 0 0 0 0 0 Kenlee West Custom Invitations NA AL
51 0 0 0 0 0 Alan Dover Cowboy NA SC
52 0 0 0 0 0 Anna Foster Cookie NA AL
53 0 0 0 0 0 Amelia Parchman Bullet NA MS
54 0 0 0 0 0 Emme Ausbern Bubba NA MS
55 0 0 0 0 0 Lillianna Athanasiou Willow NA FL
56 0 0 0 0 0 Madison Woodard Bella NA MS
57 0 0 0 0 0 Trinity Calugar Bay San Peppy Bar NA FL
58 0 0 0 0 0 Kate Voelmle Aria NA VA
59 0 0 0 0 0 Shaela Ledbetter Angel NA N
60 0 0 0 0 0 Chloe Biron Zippo Darker NA GA
61 0 0 0 0 0 Sabryna Meehan DisDun'kinRun NA GA
62 0 0 0 0 0 Woodson Miller Shorty NA MS
63 0 0 0 0 0 Jamie Nelson Rose's Touch of Class NA GA
64 0 0 0 0 0 Andrew Jewell Pleasure Ina Bottle NA SC
65 0 0 0 0 0 Laura Chiappa Rosie NA FL
66 0 0 0 0 0 Paula Fleddermann Photons Lil Sady NA FL
67 0 0 0 0 0 Jenna Richards Nick of Time NA FL
68 0 0 0 0 0 Lillian Bains RWEF Outlaw Whiz NA MS
69 0 0 0 0 0 Kaila Stineheffer SA Your Smart NA GA
70 0 0 0 0 0 Evelyn Day SandBeds Dusty NA GA
71 0 0 0 0 0 Josey Davis Shadow NA MS
72 0 0 0 0 0 Addie Rose Brown Shiners Bright Spark NA N
73 0 0 0 0 0 Sinatra Clayton Golden Bars NA MS
74 0 0 0 0 0 Amanda Chrzanowski Lil Chestnut's Journey NA GA
75 0 0 0 0 0 Elena Rosebrock Goose on the Loose NA FL
76 0 0 0 0 0 Bryan Grisby Lady NA MS
77 0 0 0 0 0 Ashleigh Godke Smart Card Tricks NA LA
78 0 0 0 0 0 Canton Till Julias Princess NA MS
79 0 0 0 0 0 Alex Vaughn SMS Poco Jalo NA GA
80 0 0 0 0 0 Cameron Goff Jelly Bean NA AL
81 0 0 0 0 0 Molly Soukup StarLady NA FL
82 0 0 0 0 0 Eliana Cryan I'm Feelin Tipsy NA FL
83 0 0 0 0 0 Allie Wilburn Stormy NA MS
84 0 0 0 0 0 Lendon Reeder Hobby's Slidin' Star NA GA
85 0 0 0 0 0 Callie Post Sumba NA FL
86 0 0 0 0 0 Lillian Grace Fields QNR Mort the Sport NA GA
87 0 0 0 0 0 Kearstyn Thayer Little Chic An Dunit NA GA
Monday, August 2, 2021 Page 2 of 2



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
5 Saddle Type Mares

Place # Exhibitor/Horse Locale

1 - 146 Ari Harrison, Flicka FL

End of Class Placings



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
6 Saddle Type Geldings

Place # Exhibitor/Horse Locale

1 - 196  Savannah Conner, Auracres Joy's Promise GA

End of Class Placings



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
Gaited Mares

7

Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

#
415

300
270
119
318
295
418
403
220

Exhibitor/Horse

Jake Ozburn, Spotted Lady

Kara Miller, Princess Katie Bug
Swayze Browning, Taylor Swift
Spohie Weis, Nova

Lili Thomas, Belle

Emily Leister, Shock Tart

Laila Russell, Olympia Del Lago PF
Aleea Drake, Mystic Moon

Mathew Mullins, Jose' Mandalay Bay

End of Class Placings

Locale

TN
MS
MS
AL
MS
MS
TN
TN
GA



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
8 Gaited Geldings

Place # Exhibitor/Horse Locale
1 - 407  Sydney Herman, Nutty Buddy TN
2 - 103  Alexia Dockery, Red AL
3 - 420  Emileigh Vaughn, I'm on the Check TN

End of Class Placings



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
10 Saddle Type Showmanship

Place # Exhibitor/Horse
1 - 146 Ari Harrison, Flicka
2 - 196 Savannah Conner, Auracres Joy's Promise

End of Class Placings

Locale

FL
GA



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
11 Gaited Showmanship

Place # Exhibitor/Horse
1 - 246 Mackenzie Crabtree, Thunder

- 245  Kassandra Crabtree, Chipper
- 103  Alexia Dockery, Red
- 300  Kara Miller, Princess Katie Bug

2
3
4
5 - 407  Sydney Herman, Nutty Buddy
6 - 318 Lili Thomas, Belle

7 - 418  Laila Russell, Olympia Del Lago PF
8 - 420  Emileigh Vaughn, I'm on the Check
9 - 295  Emily Leister, Shock Tart

10 - 415  Jake Ozburn, Spotted Lady

End of Class Placings

Locale

KY
KY
AL
MS
TN
MS
TN
TN
MS
TN



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
27 Saddle Seat Pleasure

Place # Exhibitor/Horse
1 - 196  Savannah Conner, Auracres Joy's Promise

2 - 146 Ari Harrison, Flicka

End of Class Placings

Locale

GA
FL



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
28 Saddle Seat Equitation

Place # Exhibitor/Horse
I - 196  Savannah Conner, Auracres Joy's Promise

2 - 146 Ari Harrison, Flicka

End of Class Placings

Locale

GA
FL



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
Gaited Pleasure (Walking Horse Type)

29

Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

#
421

415
295
407
300
119
220

Exhibitor/Horse
Madelyn Vaughn, I'm on the Check

Jake Ozburn, Spotted Lady

Emily Leister, Shock Tart

Sydney Herman, Nutty Buddy

Kara Miller, Princess Katie Bug
Spohie Weis, Nova

Mathew Mullins, Jose' Mandalay Bay

End of Class Placings

Locale

TN
TN
MS
TN
MS
AL
GA



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

30

Place

1

2
3
4
5

Gaited Pleasure (Racking Horse Type)

#
246

245
103
270
403

Exhibitor/Horse
Mackenzie Crabtree, Thunder

Kassandra Crabtree, Chipper
Alexia Dockery, Red
Swayze Browning, Taylor Swift

Aleea Drake, Mystic Moon

End of Class Placings

Locale

KY
KY
AL
MS
TN



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
31 Gaited Pleasure (Non-Walking/Racking Type)

Place # Exhibitor/Horse Locale
1 - 418  Laila Russell, Olympia Del Lago PF TN
2 - 318 Lili Thomas, Belle MS

End of Class Placings



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

32

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Gaited Equitation

#
245

300
246
270
103
407
119
403
318
418

Exhibitor/Horse
Kassandra Crabtree, Chipper

Kara Miller, Princess Katie Bug
Mackenzie Crabtree, Thunder
Swayze Browning, Taylor Swift
Alexia Dockery, Red

Sydney Herman, Nutty Buddy
Spohie Weis, Nova

Aleea Drake, Mystic Moon

Lili Thomas, Belle

Laila Russell, Olympia Del Lago PF

End of Class Placings

Locale

KY
MS
KY
MS
AL
TN
AL
TN
MS
TN



Category Point Standings By Show

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

Sum Top Count Top

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

Riding Class Max Highest

Rank Four  Four Points Count Beaten Place | Exhibitor Horse Division  Locale
Gaited High Point
1 23 3 14 3 12 1 Kassandra Crabtree Chipper NA KY
2 23 3 13 3 13 1 Mackenzie Crabtree Thunder NA KY
3 19 3 12 3 10 2 Kara Miller Princess Katie Bug NA MS
4 17 3 9 3 11 3 Alexia Dockery Red NA AL
5 15 3 9 3 9 4 Sydney Herman Nutty Buddy NA N
6 9 2 9 2 8 4 Swayze Browning Taylor Swift NA MS
7 8 3 3 3 8 2 Lili Thomas Belle NA MS
8 7 3 3 3 7 1 Laila Russell Olympia Del Lago PF NA N
9 7 2 6 2 5 2 Jake Ozburn Spotted Lady NA N
10 7 2 5 2 5 3 Emily Leister Shock Tart NA MS
11 7 1 7 1 6 1 Madelyn Vaughn I'm on the Check NA N
12 6 2 6 2 5 6 Spohie Weis Nova NA AL
13 4 2 4 2 4 5 Aleea Drake Mystic Moon NA N
14 3 1 0 1 6 8 Emileigh Vaughn I'm on the Check NA N
15 1 1 1 1 0 7 Mathew Mullins Jose' Mandalay Bay NA GA
Saddle Seat High Point
1 5 3 4 3 1 Savannah Conner Auracres Joy's Promise NA GA
2 4 3 2 3 1 1 Ari Harrison Flicka NA FL
3 0 0 0 0 0 Spohie Weis Nova NA AL
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Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

24

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Pole Bending

# Exhibitor/Horse

361 Savannah Caston, MW Smart Lil KitKat
287 Tessa Holcomb, Who Me?

293  Raylee Kate Kirby, Scarletts Express
294  Lexie Ladner, Poco Rancho Cindy
147  Mallory Hendrickson , Buttercup
204  Lydia Horne, Skips Smokin Blue
272 Lakyn Cates, Thriller

205  Camille Johnson, Peppy

306  Lola Phillips, Little Rey Rocket

247  Adriana Gordon, Otis

End of Class Placings

Locale

SC

MS
MS
MS
FL

GA
MS
GA
MS
KY



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

25

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Barrel Racing

#
294

218
361
287
319
289
416
147
205
323

Exhibitor/Horse
Lexie Ladner, Poco Rancho Cindy

Hannah Minchew, Slippery Calamity
Savannah Caston, MW Smart Lil KitKat
Tessa Holcomb, Who Me?

Amelia-Ann Thornton, Johnny B Good
Gabe Howard, Once A Milly

Gracie Patton, DDF Missin Steeldust
Mallory Hendrickson , Buttercup
Camille Johnson, Peppy

Rylee White, Docs Dale Bo Lena

End of Class Placings

Locale

MS
GA
SC

MS
MS
MS
TN
FL

GA
MS



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

26

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Stake Race

# Exhibitor/Horse

361 Savannah Caston, MW Smart Lil KitKat
218  Hannah Minchew, Slippery Calamity
323  Rylee White, Docs Dale Bo Lena
312 Ruslan Saucier, Rebels Bug Te Man
289  Gabe Howard, Once A Milly

250 Katherine Guttzeit, Dollar

272 Lakyn Cates, Thriller

293  Raylee Kate Kirby, Scarletts Express
287 Tessa Holcomb, Who Me?

205  Camille Johnson, Peppy

End of Class Placings

Locale

SC

GA
MS
MS
MS
LA
MS
MS
MS
GA



Category Point Standings By Show

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

Sum Top Count Top

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

Riding Class Max Highest

Rank Four  Four Points Count Beaten Place | Exhibitor Horse Division  Locale
Speed High Point

1 28 3 28 3 72 1 Savannah Caston MW Smart Lil KitKat NA SC
2 18 3 18 3 71 2 Tessa Holcomb Who Me? NA MS
3 18 2 18 2 73 2 Hannah Minchew Slippery Calamity NA GA
4 17 2 17 2 74 1 Lexie Ladner Poco Rancho Cindy NA MS
5 11 2 11 2 69 5 Gabe Howard Once A Milly NA MS
6 11 2 11 2 65 3 Raylee Kate Kirby Scarletts Express NA MS
7 9 2 9 2 67 5 Mallory Hendrickson Buttercup NA FL
8 9 2 9 2 66 3 Rylee White Docs Dale Bo Lena NA MS
9 8 2 8 2 62 7 Lakyn Cates Thriller NA MS
10 7 1 7 1 65 4 Ruslan Saucier Rebels Bug Te Man NA MS
11 6 3 6 3 66 8 Camille Johnson Peppy NA GA
12 6 1 6 1 70 5 Amelia-Ann Thornton Johnny B Good NA MS
13 5 1 5 1 63 6 Katherine Guttzeit Dollar NA LA
14 5 1 5 1 62 6 Lydia Horne Skips Smokin Blue NA GA
15 4 1 4 1 68 7 Gracie Patton DDF Missin Steeldust NA TN
16 2 1 2 1 59 9 Lola Phillips Little Rey Rocket NA MS
17 1 1 1 1 58 10 Adriana Gordon Otis NA KY
18 0 0 0 0 0 Taylor Helveston Ajay NA MS
19 0 0 0 0 0 Trinity Calugar Bay San Peppy Bar NA FL
20 0 0 0 0 0 Kaly Hinds Goose NA N
21 0 0 0 0 0 Olivia Howell I'll Perk You Up NA MS
22 0 0 0 0 0 Raylee Kate Kirby Bailey NA MS
23 0 0 0 0 0 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar NA NC
24 0 0 0 0 0 Kate Voelmle Aria NA VA
25 0 0 0 0 0 Bryan Grisby Lady NA MS
26 0 0 0 0 0 Elizabeth Landry Doc Miller NA FL
27 0 0 0 0 0 Natalie Fahey Lily NA FL
28 0 0 0 0 0 Kristen Anderson Big Mama NA GA
29 0 0 0 0 0 Emilee Myers Lola NA MS
30 0 0 0 0 0 Savannah Greene Lucky NA MS
31 0 0 0 0 0 Carson Price Lucky Ta Be Famous NA LA
32 0 0 0 0 0 Makayla Lynch Martini NA MS
33 0 0 0 0 0 Mercy Smith Maxx NA MS
34 0 0 0 0 0 Amanda Chrzanowski Lil Chestnut's Journey NA GA
35 0 0 0 0 0 Dixie Rayner Mudpie NA MS
36 0 0 0 0 0 Madysen Baker Cammy NA SC
37 0 0 0 0 0 Hunner Rushing CcC NA MS
38 0 0 0 0 0 Nadia Waller Charm NA FL
39 0 0 0 0 0 Sidney Fruge Cowboy NA LA
40 0 0 0 0 0 Emme Ausbern Bubba NA MS
41 0 0 0 0 0 Ellie Verdin Daisy NA LA
42 0 0 0 0 0 Madison Naramore Deke NA MS
43 0 0 0 0 0 Madison Woodard Bella NA MS
44 0 0 0 0 0 Sabryna Meehan DisDun'kinRun NA GA
45 0 0 0 0 0 Emily Rose Sears Girls Got Moolah NA VA
46 0 0 0 0 0 Lacyn Hayden Bloomer NA LA
Monday, August 2, 2021 Page 1 of 2



Category Point Standings By Show

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

SumTop CountTop [Riding Class Max  Highest
Rank Four  Four Points Count Beaten Place | Exhibitor Horse Division  Locale
47 0 0 0 0 0 Julia Saucier Miss N Mi Alibi NA MS
48 0 0 0 0 0 Aeris Thomas FD Zans Gold N Leo NA FL
49 0 0 0 0 0 Josie Romine Financial Reinbeau NA FL
50 0 0 0 0 0 Cora Chandler Flint NA MS
51 0 0 0 0 0 Emma Hayes Georgia NA GA
52 0 0 0 0 0 Amelia Parchman Bullet NA MS
53 0 0 0 0 0 Caitlin Giovannetti Bristol NA GA
54 0 0 0 0 0 Josie Wood Tazz First Princess NA GA
55 0 0 0 0 0 Haley Emerson Montana NA MS
56 0 0 0 0 0 Woodson Miller Shorty NA MS
57 0 0 0 0 0 McKenzie Boyd Sister Joker Shine NA MS
58 0 0 0 0 0 Anonia Tutor Slider NA MS
59 0 0 0 0 0 Addison McQuary Snickers NA N
60 0 0 0 0 0 Anonia Tutor Sophie NA MS
61 0 0 0 0 0 Gabe Howard Sugar NA MS
62 0 0 0 0 0 Callie Post Sumba NA FL
63 0 0 0 0 0 Ava Russell Sam NA MS
64 0 0 0 0 0 Emma Wilson Tafty NA GA
65 0 0 0 0 0 Roper Stoots Ruby NA MS
66 0 0 0 0 0 Riley Lewis Teddys Heart NA MS
67 0 0 0 0 0 Arden May Tiny Munchkin NA AL
68 0 0 0 0 0 Grace Ballou Tornado Merlin NA FL
69 0 0 0 0 0 Rozlyn Hayden TriangleGoldLilRed07 NA LA
70 0 0 0 0 0 Cody Davis Trigger NA GA
71 0 0 0 0 0 Sarah Ann John Tucker NA FL
72 0 0 0 0 0 Landry Audrine Brouillette ~ VP Buddy NA LA
73 0 0 0 0 0 Laney Price Whisky NA LA
74 0 0 0 0 0 Abbi Vaughn Summer NA GA
75 0 0 0 0 0 Haileigh Miller Outlaw NA FL
76 0 0 0 0 0 Emma Albertson Miss Zee Leo NA GA
77 0 0 0 0 0 Conner Mercer Misty NA GA
78 0 0 0 0 0 Maricarlen Anderson Molly NA MS
79 0 0 0 0 0 Gage Hudson A Sharper Cardinale NA AL
80 0 0 0 0 0 Nate Albertson Mouth Trap NA GA
81 0 0 0 0 0 Lillianna Athanasiou Willow NA FL
82 0 0 0 0 0 Maya Shaffer My Lady Livermore NA AL
83 0 0 0 0 0 Jenna Richards Nick of Time NA FL
84 0 0 0 0 0 Noah Grant Sapphire NA FL
85 0 0 0 0 0 Isabella Smith One Awesome Streak NA AL
86 0 0 0 0 0 Madison Payne Miss Peach County NA GA
87 0 0 0 0 0 Heather Overton Patriot NA AL
88 0 0 0 0 0 Lilly Kate Emerson Peanut NA MS
89 0 0 0 0 0 Ansley Howard Precious NA MS
90 0 0 0 0 0 Zoie Polezeck Respect NA LA
91 0 0 0 0 0 Brayleigh Stoots RH Apache Fearless NA MS
92 0 0 0 0 0 Jamie Nelson Rose's Touch of Class NA GA
93 0 0 0 0 0 Laura Chiappa Rosie NA FL
94 0 0 0 0 0 Anna Grace Smith Royal Tiger Time NA MS
95 0 0 0 0 0 Laila Russell Olympia Del Lago PF NA N
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Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

1

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Stock Type Mares

# Exhibitor/Horse

138  Paula Fleddermann, Photons Lil Sady
279  Allie Beth Gillespie, A Rush of Adrenaline
401 Savannah Brus, Cherry Wine

153  Maggie Lackey, JaMaidMeHot

271  Noah Carpenter, Sterling Sugar Lena
157 Katie Mullin, Another shade of Pale

262  Briley Amason, Polly

325  Allie Wilburn, Stormy

116  Vanessa Simmons, Misty Invest Leaguer
313 Haven Simon, Gracie

End of Class Placings

Locale

FL

MS
TN
FL

MS
FL

MS
MS
AL
MS



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

2

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Stock Type Geldings

# Exhibitor/Horse

217  Hannah Minchew, Ima Lazy Boy

158  Lindsay Neal, Hunting in Time

397  Peyton Archer, Machined To Be Lazy
269  Swayze Browning, Pros Skipa Star

144 Claire Hannigan , It's Hot On the Range
410 Jenna Kate Lawson, KSS Cool Blue Dash
172 Lauren Stokes, IB Majestic

409  Leilani Landon, Significance

120 Kenlee West, Custom Invitations

414  Nicole Miller, Sweet Blaze of Glory

End of Class Placings

Locale

GA
FL

TN
MS
FL

TN
FL

TN
AL
TN



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

9

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Western Showmanship

#
279

172
163
153
281
271
401
239
144
409

Exhibitor/Horse
Allie Beth Gillespie, A Rush of Adrenaline

Lauren Stokes, IB Majestic

Mo Purdie, Knights Star Maker

Maggie Lackey, JaMaidMeHot

Sierra Greene, LET THEGOODTIMESGLOW
Noah Carpenter, Sterling Sugar Lena
Savannah Brus, Cherry Wine

Abbi Vaughn, Wallie

Claire Hannigan , It's Hot On the Range

Leilani Landon, Significance

End of Class Placings

Locale

MS
FL
FL
FL
MS
MS
TN
GA
FL
TN



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

20

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Western Pleasure

#
217

349
414
331
271
401
102
152
397
279

Exhibitor/Horse
Hannah Minchew, Ima Lazy Boy

Madison Rosenbaum, Best Of Invite Moonlite
Nicole Miller, Sweet Blaze of Glory

Ava Blackburn, Blazing Glow

Noah Carpenter, Sterling Sugar Lena
Savannah Brus, Cherry Wine

Carrie Brigham, No Show Jones

Rezlyn Krueger, Smartys Snapshot

Peyton Archer, Machined To Be Lazy

Allie Beth Gillespie, A Rush of Adrenaline

End of Class Placings

Locale

GA
NC
TN
NC
MS
TN
AL
FL

TN
MS



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

21

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Western Horsemanship

#
217

279
172
229
269
163
275
401
240
331

Exhibitor/Horse
Hannah Minchew, Ima Lazy Boy

Allie Beth Gillespie, A Rush of Adrenaline
Lauren Stokes, IB Majestic

Lendon Reeder, Hobby's Slidin' Star
Swayze Browning, Pros Skipa Star

Mo Purdie, Knights Star Maker

Josey Davis, A Foxy Fantasy

Savannah Brus, Cherry Wine

Alex Vaughn, SMS Poco Jalo

Ava Blackburn, Blazing Glow

End of Class Placings

Locale

GA
MS
FL

GA
MS
FL

MS
TN
GA
NC



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion
22 Western Riding

Place # Exhibitor/Horse Locale
1 - 229  Lendon Reeder, Hobby's Slidin' Star GA
2 - 234 Kaila Stineheffer, SA Your Smart GA
3 - 390 Martha Ann Robinson, Beauyj SC

End of Class Placings



Class Results

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Champion

23

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Western Trail

#
271

195
239
411
279
414
349
308
163
390

Exhibitor/Horse
Noah Carpenter, Sterling Sugar Lena

Emily Coggins, Sonny's Last Star

Abbi Vaughn, Wallie

Shaela Ledbetter, Angel

Allie Beth Gillespie, A Rush of Adrenaline
Nicole Miller, Sweet Blaze of Glory

Madison Rosenbaum, Best Of Invite Moonlite
Jace Repult, Sunshine Circle

Mo Purdie, Knights Star Maker

Martha Ann Robinson, Beauj

End of Class Placings

Locale

MS
GA
GA
TN
MS
TN
NC
MS
FL

SC



Category Point Standings By Show

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

Sum Top Count Top

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

Riding Class Max Highest

Rank Four  Four Points Count Beaten Place | Exhibitor Horse Division  Locale
Wesern High Point

1 26 4 16 4 45 1 Allie Beth Gillespie A Rush of Adrenaline NA MS
2 21 3 16 3 42 1 Noah Carpenter Sterling Sugar Lena NA MS
3 20 2 20 2 46 1 Hannah Minchew Ima Lazy Boy NA GA
4 17 2 8 2 44 2 Lauren Stokes IB Majestic NA FL
5 15 3 7 3 41 3 Mo Purdie Knights Star Maker NA FL
6 15 2 15 2 43 1 Lendon Reeder Hobby's Slidin' Star NA GA
7 13 2 13 2 45 2 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite NA NC
8 13 2 13 2 44 3 Nicole Miller Sweet Blaze of Glory NA TN
9 12 3 8 3 41 6 Savannah Brus Cherry Wine NA TN
10 11 2 8 2 33 3 Abbi Vaughn Wallie NA GA
11 9 1 9 1 34 2 Emily Coggins Sonny's Last Star NA GA
12 8 2 8 2 43 4 Ava Blackburn Blazing Glow NA NC
13 7 2 7 2 26 3 Martha Ann Robinson Beauj NA SC
14 7 1 7 1 32 4 Shaela Ledbetter Angel NA N
15 7 1 7 1 6 2 Kaila Stineheffer SA Your Smart NA GA
16 7 1 0 1 36 4 Maggie Lackey JaMaidMeHot NA FL
17 6 1 6 1 42 5 Swayze Browning Pros Skipa Star NA MS
18 6 1 0 1 35 5 Sierra Greene LET THEGOODTIMESGLO NA MS
19 4 1 4 1 40 7 Carrie Brigham No Show Jones NA AL
20 4 1 4 1 40 7 Josey Davis A Foxy Fantasy NA MS
21 3 1 3 1 39 8 Rezlyn Krueger Smartys Snapshot NA FL
22 3 1 3 1 28 8 Jace Repult Sunshine Circle NA MS
23 2 1 2 1 38 9 Peyton Archer Machined To Be Lazy NA N
24 2 1 2 1 38 9 Alex Vaughn SMS Poco Jalo NA GA
25 2 1 0 1 31 9 Claire Hannigan It's Hot On the Range NA FL
26 1 1 0 1 30 10 Leilani Landon Significance NA TN
27 0 0 0 0 0 Allie Wilburn Im Code Blue NA MS
28 0 0 0 0 0 Eliana Cryan I'm Feelin Tipsy NA FL
29 0 0 0 0 0 Hannah Minchew All In Good Faith NA GA
30 0 0 0 0 0 Blake Garber Heza Dark Chocolate NA NC
31 0 0 0 0 0 Austin Archer A Poker Machine NA ™
32 0 0 0 0 0 Maya Shaffer Ima Freckled Playa NA AL
33 0 0 0 0 0 Katie Mullin Another shade of Pale NA FL
34 0 0 0 0 0 Lindsay Neal Hunting in Time NA FL
35 0 0 0 0 0 Emme Ausbern Bubba NA MS
36 0 0 0 0 0 Kate Voelmle Aria NA VA
37 0 0 0 0 0 Josie Romine Financial Reinbeau NA FL
38 0 0 0 0 0 Kenlee West Custom Invitations NA AL
39 0 0 0 0 0 Callie Miller Colored Surprise NA AL
40 0 0 0 0 0 McKenna Johnson Blue Eyed Shay Bars NA SC
41 0 0 0 0 0 Anna Crittendon Big Red NA SC
42 0 0 0 0 0 Noel Pickel HOPEULIKEMYDOODLEB NA GA
43 0 0 0 0 0 Katherine Guttzeit Ronnie NA LA
44 0 0 0 0 0 Madeleine Tuten WINTS Private Blend NA GA
45 0 0 0 0 0 Jacquelyn Echols Ultimate Hope NA SC
46 0 0 0 0 0 Marilyn Fleming Twenty One Sundancer NA AL
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Category Point Standings By Show

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

2021 Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships

Sum Top Count Top

ALL DIVISION CLASSES

Riding Class Max Highest

Rank Four  Four Points Count Beaten Place | Exhibitor Horse Division  Locale
47 0 0 0 0 0 Emilee Myers Treasured Bucks NA MS
48 0 0 0 0 0 Natalie Ross Tobanos Dude NA GA
49 0 0 0 0 0 Ariona Thomas Talia NA FL
50 0 0 0 0 0 Mattie Johnson Suck It Up Buttercup NA SC
51 0 0 0 0 0 Kendall Parker Stuck in Slow Motion NA SC
52 0 0 0 0 0 Molly Soukup StarLady NA FL
53 0 0 0 0 0 Galyn von Gal Simply A Chip NA AL
54 0 0 0 0 0 Parker Brittain Scotch On The Rocks NA SC
55 0 0 0 0 0 Jenahvieve Harkai Late Night Dreamer NA SC
56 0 0 0 0 0 Jamie Nelson Rose's Touch of Class NA GA
57 0 0 0 0 0 Madalynn Mayer Ive Gotta Wish NA MS
58 0 0 0 0 0 Lillian Grace Fields QNR Mort the Sport NA GA
59 0 0 0 0 0 Briley Amason Polly NA MS
60 0 0 0 0 0 Andrew Jewell Pleasure Ina Bottle NA SC
61 0 0 0 0 0 Paula Fleddermann Photons Lil Sady NA FL
62 0 0 0 0 0 Keira Maxey Owe Good Invite NA MS
63 0 0 0 0 0 Braxton Hancock-Bishop Mr. Eastwood To You NA N
64 0 0 0 0 0 Maricarlen Anderson Molly NA MS
65 0 0 0 0 0 Chloe Biron Zippo Darker NA GA
66 0 0 0 0 0 Kearstyn Thayer Little Chic An Dunit NA GA
67 0 0 0 0 0 Brooke Moon Last Details Jack NA FL
68 0 0 0 0 0 Jenna Kate Lawson KSS Cool Blue Dash NA TN
69 0 0 0 0 0 Jenna McBee Just Been Mooned NA GA
70 0 0 0 0 0 Evelyn Day SandBeds Dusty NA GA
Friday, July 30, 2021 Page 2 of 2
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